Obelix
Industrial Remote
Control Module
Type L0LD
Pempek Systems
Australia HQ
Unit 3 / 13 Hoyle Ave
Castle Hill NSW 2154

• Remote Control Loaders
• Any industrial remote control application
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
L0LD0101 Remote Control Module (DBT)
L0LD0201 Remote Control Module Single Fibre Optic Hub (VAB)
L0LD0301 Remote Control Module Dual Fibre Optic Hub (VAB)
L0LD0401 Remote Control Module (Generic)
L0LD0501 Remote Control Module Single Fibre Optic Hub (DBT)
L0LD0601 Remote Control Module Single Fibre Optic Hub (Waratah)
L0LD0701 Remote Control Module Single Fibre Optic Hub (Generic) with TTL CAN
L0LD0801 Remote Control Module (DBT Shearer) (No Receiver)
L0LD0901 Remote Control Module (Generic) (CAN Copper/Fibre Optic Bridge)
L0LD1001 Remote Control Module (Generic) (No Receiver)
H0LD0101 Connector Assembly A1
H0LD0401 Connector Assembly A3
H0LD0501 Connector Assembly A4
Interface Description